* REKKEM LAR

A3S 03§

* REKKEM
10 20 30 40 50 100
156 150 121 75 68 25
14 14 8 8 8 0
B 13 9 b 0 0
PL NAAM GEMEENTE
1 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM
2 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM
3 DEBACKER CHRIS BEVEREN LE
4 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM
5 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT
6 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST
7 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM
8 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN  VICHTE
9 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM
10 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM
11 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM
12 DEBACKER CHRIS BEVEREN LE
13 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM
14 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM
15 HUYS ERIK BELLEGEM
16 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST
17 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN  VICHTE

18 VERBAUWHEDE HUBERT  OOIGEM
19 DESCHOEMAEKER GHISLA KORTRIJK

20 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM
21 BENOIT-HUYGHE | ZEGEM

22 DEBACKER CHRIS BEVEREN LE
23 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT
24 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM
25 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM
26 VANCRAYNEST-SOENEN  MOORSELE
27 HUYS ERIK BELLEGEM

28 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE

29 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT
30 DEBACKER CHRIS BEVEREN LE
31 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN  VICHTE

32 VANTHOURNOUT BERNARD HERSEAUX
33 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT
34 DEBACKER CHRIS BEVEREN LE
35 BOURDEAUDHU!-BRACKE ~ WAREGEM
36 DESCHOEMAEKER GHISLA KORTRIJK
37 BOURDEAUDHU!-BRACKE ~ WAREGEM
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* BOURGES 25-05-19 * Los : 08.00 S:434 *
* 382 JAARSE * Basis: 440000 P: 1°
300 500 1000 2000 5000 10000 VI IL2 SB JOKER GPR PRES GBO KBO A2S 028 A3S O3S

3 3 0 0 0 0 MIEZEN 334 67 10 16 16 16 17 25 142 201 8 125
0 0 0 0 0 POELEN * (C)2019w Data Technology Deerli jk

0 0 0 0 SPECIALE * 31 Deelnemers * klachten tot : WOENSDAG 29-05-19 0494632516
LK AD ID AFSTAND RING JR JUIST SNELHEID MIEZ POEL SPEC VI IL2 SBJOKER GPR PRES GBO KBO A2S 028
44 6 417475 BE3003110-18 13.45389 1207.8027 18.00 3.75 6.00 1.50 7650 - - - - - - - -
2 2 BE3003235-18 13.52489 1183.2689 30.00 20.00 18.25* 1.50 7.5000.0016.0025.0010.0025.00 5.00  -25.00
19 426467 BE3035221-18 14.03330 1173.0629 - - -15 - - - - - - - - -
11 3 BE3003003-18 13.58519 1163.3205 12.00 - - 15%7% - - - - - - - -
33 416771 BE3080400-18 13.59390 1158.8239 - - -15 - - - - - - - - -
10 431862 BE3072110-18 14.15060 1151.3250 2.25 - -15 - - - - - - - - -
20 4 BE3003024-18 14.03389 1148.0185 4.50 - - 15 - - - - - - - 1500
10 422284 BE3073807-18 14.09400 1142.3372 - - - T
43 5 BE3003224-18 14.05509 1141.1149  4.50 - -15 - - - - - - - - -
14 6 BE3003247-18 14.05529 1141.0110 12.00 - - 1.%7% - - - - - - -15.00
35 7 BE3003237-18 14.07049 1137.2810 4.50 - -15 - - - - - - - - -
21 2 BE2025383-18 14.15150 1136.4877 - - - 15 - - - - - - - -10.00
22 8 BE3003191-18 14.08449 1132.1407 4.50 - - 15 - - - - - - - -10.00
16 9 BE3003176-18 14.09089 1130.9140 4.50 - -15 - - - - - - - - -
5 414586 BE3072532-18 14.07540 1126.8986 - - -15 - - - - - - - - -
1 2 BE3072114-18 14.23540 1124.9336 90.00 12.75* 0.75* 1.50 7.5075.00  -25.0010.0025.00 5.00 - -
14 2 BE4148333-18 14.18470 1114.8431 - - - T
1 427760 BE3035003-18 14.25410 1109.0964 - - -15 - - - - - - - - -
8 418317 BE3074473-18 14.18459 1104.4236 - - -15 - - - - - - - - -
28 10 BE3003226-18 14.18269 1103.1228  4.50 - - 15 - - - - - - - -10.00
10 428480 BE0271439-18 14.28389 1102.4877 - - - T
20 3 BE3035222-18 14.27510 1099.5668 - - - 15 - - - - - - 2500 -
19 2 003080435-18 14.19180 1098.7899 - - - 15 - - - - - - - -10.00
26 11 BE3003081-18 14.19599 1098.6232 4.50 - -15 - - - - - - - - -
42 12 BE3003047-18 14.20069 1098.2860 4.50 - - 15 - - - - - - - -10.00
6 419856 BE3064102-18 14.22222 1098.0359 - - -15 - - - - - - - - -
3 2 BE3072504-18 14.18090 1096.3533 - - -15 - - - - - - - - -
16 422208 BE3004037-18 14.25210 1095.6481 - - - 15%7% - - - - - - - -
50 3 BE3080440-18 14.20340 1095.1327 - - - 15 - - - - - - - -
3 4 BE3035232-18 14.29290 1094.9557 12.00 - - 15 - - - - - - - -10.00
8 3 BE3073866-18 14.25550 1094.2362 - - - S T T
5 407758 BE1034034-18 14.13060 1092.8920 - - -15 - - - - - - - - -
3 4 BE3080393-18 14.21320 1092.3580 12.00 - - 1.507.50 - -25.0010.0025.00 5.00  -10.00
4 5 BE3030058-18 14.32430 1085.9407 12.00 - -15 - - - - - - 1500 -
2 427503 BE3073992-18 14.34030 1084.8953 12.00 - - 1%7% - - - - -50 - -
7 2 BE3074475-18 14.27339 1079.3467 - - - 15 - - - - - - - -
4 2 BE3073934-18 14.36530 1077.1503 4.50 - - 1.5%7% - - - - - - -10.00
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* REKKEM LAR * BOURGES 25-05-19 * Los : 08.00 S:434 *

* REKKEM * 382 JAARSE * Basis: 440000 P 2*
PL NAAM GEMEENTE LK AD ID AFSTAND RING JR JUIST SNELHEID MIEZ POEL SPEC VI [L2 SBJOKER GPR PRES GBO KBO A28 02S A3S 03S ERE HFT TAN T0T PL
38 HUYS ERIK BELLEGEM 152 3 BE3072534-18 14.26250 1072.8989 - - - 1%7% - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0§00 38
39 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 14413 13 BE3003106-18 14.29349 1071.5982 12.00 - - 1%7% - - - - - 50 - - - - - - 36.00 39
40 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 150 38 5 BE3080445-18 14.29070 1071.0695 - - -1%50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 40
41 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE 12120 2 BE3004120-18 14.34130 1071.0049 - - - 1%7% - - - - - - =100 - - - - - 1900 4
42 DEBACKER CHRIS BEVEREN LE 127 22 6 BE2025388-18 14.38550 1069.0629 - - -1 - - - - - - - 100 - - - - - 1150 4
43 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN  VICHTE 118 11 4 BE3073858-18 14.35420 1067.1822 - - - S T A T 43
44 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 144 32 14 BE3003179-18 14.32089 1064.5844 4.50 - -1 - - - - - - - 100 - - - - - 16.00 44
45 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 150 25 6 BE3080302-18 14.32500 1060.9359 - - -1 - - - - - - - -10.00 -10.00 - - - 21.50 45
46 VERBAUWHEDE HUBERT  QOIGEM 115 6 2 BE3035055-18 14.43470 1059.3800 - - - S T A T 46
47 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 150 35 7 BE3080381-18 14.33550 1058.0182 - - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 4
48 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 150 10 § BE3080403-18 14.33580 1057.8839 12.00 - - 1%7% - - - - - - 100 - - - - - 31.00 48
49 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE 1219 3 BE3004003-18 14.39570 1055.6520 - - - 1%7% - - - - - - - - 100 - - - 19.00 49
50 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 150 48 9 BE3080379-18 14.35440 1053.1612 - - -1 - - - - - - - - - 100 - - - 11.50 50
51 BENOIT-HUYGHE | ZEGEM 112 8 2 BE0271436-18 14.47029 1052.6514 - - - S T A T 51
52 NONCKELYNCK-VERRIEST HERSEAUX 110 5 409328 BE1034149-18 14.30220 1048.5731 - - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 52
53 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 14 1 15 BE3003020-18 14.38299 1047.6204 30.00 - - 1.50 7.5075.00 - 5.00 2.0010.00 5.0015.00 -  -10.0025.0050.0000.00 436.00 53
54 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 22 11 3 BE3072067-18 14.53110 1045.2067 2.25 - -180 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 375 M
55 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN  VICHTE 118 7 5 BE3083009-18 14.44120 1044.7402 - - - S T A T 55
56 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 14415 16 BE3003249-18 14.39459 1044.3010 4.50 - -1 - - - - - - -10.001000 - - - - - 26.00 56
57 NONCKELYNCK-VERRIEST HERSEAUX 110 6 2 BE1034157-18 14.32080 1043.8490 - - -1 - - - - - - - 100 - - - - - 1150 5
58 REYNAERT WILLY REKKEM 1 6 3 412528 BE3073214-18 14.35380 1042.7028 0.75 - - 150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 225 58
59 NOPPE MARCEL MARKE 1 5 2 417518 BE3072570-18 14.40380 1042.1449  7.50 - -150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0§00 59
60 VANTHOURNOUT BERNARD HERSEAUX 196 2 BE1034048-18 14.31200 1041.9710 - - -1 - - - - - - - 100 - - - - - 11.50 60
61 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 150 44 10 BE1033977-18 14.40410 1040.1506 - - -1 - - - - - - - 1900 - - - - - 1150 61
62 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 150 14 11 BE3080394-18 14.44040 1031.4412 - - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 62
63 DECUYPERE THIBAUT ~ ANZEGEM IN 112 4 422414 BE3082028-18 14.49560 1030.4456 12.00 - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1350 63
64 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 150 20 12 BE1033988-18 14.47050 1023.7977 - - -1 - - - - - - - 1000 -1000 - - - 21.50 64
65 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 22 19 4 BE4190010-18 15.02050 1023.1676 2.25 - -180 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 375 65
66 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 22 21 5 BE3072002-18 15.02120 1022.8849 2.25 - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 375 66
67 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 150 11 13 BE3080340-18 14.47380 1022.4164 12.00 - - 1%7% - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2100 67
68 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE 12114 4 BE3004104-18 14.53590 1019.8671 - - - 1%7% - - - - - - 100 - - - - - 19.00 68
69 NONCKELYNCK-VERRIEST HERSEAUX 110 8 3 BE1034159-18 14.41580 1018.3133 - - -1 - - - - - - - - - 100 - - - 11.50 69
70 DEBACKER CHRIS BEVEREN LE 1 27 15 7 BE2025381-18 14.59050 1017.6186 - - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 70
71 VANCRAYNEST-SOENEN ~ MOORSELE 140 11 2 BE3064168-18 14.52382 1017.4956 - - - 150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150N
72 BOURDEAUDHUI -BRACKE ~ WAREGEM 113 8 3 BE3073987-18 15.00230 1016.9361 4.50 - -1%50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 600 72
73 BENOIT-HUYGHE | ZEGEM 112 12 3 BE3034887-18 15.02029 1015.2392 - - - S T A T 73
74 VERBAUWHEDE HUBERT  QOIGEM 115 14 3 BE3035047-18 15.01590 1013.6893 - - - S T A T 74
75 VERHEYE RINO AALBEKE 1 2 1 412666 BE3070871-18 14.48470 1009.4981 4.50 - - 150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 600 75
76 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 150 21 14 BE1033987-18 14.55110 1003.8240 - - -1 - - - - - - - 100 - - - - - 1150 76
77 DEBACKER CHRIS BEVEREN LE 127 14 § BE2025395-18 15.05280 1002.3511 - - -1 - - - - - - - 100 - - - - - 150 77
78 VERBAUWHEDE HUBERT  QOIGEM 11513 4 BE3035040-18 15.07200 1000.9984 - - - S T A T T 18
79 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE 121 5 5 BE3004102-18 15.02550 998.3243 12.00 - - 1%7% - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2100 79
80 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 150 6 15 BE3080330-18 14.58230 996.1463 12.00 - - 1%7% - - - - - - - - 100 - - - 31.00 80



* REKKEM LAR

* REKKEM

* BOURGES
* 382 JAARSE

25-05-19 * Los
* Basis: 440000

MIEZ

POEL

: 08.00

81 CLICQUE GINO

82 DECUYPERE THIBAUT
83 VERSCHOOT JOEL

84 CLICQUE GINO
85 BENOIT-HUYGHE
86 CLICQUE GINO

87 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN

88 MAROY GEERT
89 CLICQUE GINO

90 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED
91 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED

92 NOPPE MARCEL
93 MAROY GEERT
94 CLICQUE GINO
95 MAROY GEERT
96 BENOIT-HUYGHE
97 CLICQUE GINO

98 VERHELLE MARNIX
99 BOURDEAUDHU! -BRACKE

100 MAROY GEERT
101 MYLLE ROGER

102 VANCRAYNEST - SOENEN
103 VERSCHOOT JOEL

104 MAROY GEERT

105 DECUYPERE THIBAUT

106 BENOIT-HUYGHE
107 DELAERE LUC

108 DEBACKER CHRIS

109 BENOIT-HUYGHE

110 DECUYPERE THIBAUT
111 DECUYPERE THIBAUT
112 DECABOOTER LUC

113 VANCRAYNEST - SOENEN
114 VERBAUWHEDE HUBERT
115 VERSCHOOT JOEL

116 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN

117 MAROY GEERT

WEVELGEM
ANZEGEM IN
INGELMUNST
WEVELGEM

| ZEGEM
WEVELGEM
VICHTE
HEESTERT
WEVELGEM
HEULE
HEULE
MARKE
HEESTERT
WEVELGEM
HEESTERT

| ZEGEM
WEVELGEM
MARKE
WAREGEM
HEESTERT
BELLEGEM
MOORSELE
INGELMUNST
HEESTERT
ANZEGEM IN
| ZEGEM
ANZEGEM
BEVEREN LE
| ZEGEM
ANZEGEM IN
ANZEGEM IN
HARELBEKE
MOORSELE
00IGEM
INGELMUNST
VICHTE
HEESTERT

118 NONCKELYNCK-VERRIEST HERSEAUX

119 VANCRAYNEST - SOENEN

MOORSELE

120 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE

121 MAROY GEERT
122 DELAERE LUC
123 VERHEYE RINO

HEESTERT
ANZEGEM
AALBEKE

| ORI
- =~
—

WO 1 W RO U O oo oo

~
o

40 35
15 5
22 9
18 15
50 18
10 7
40 36
21 4
50 29
14 12
2 2

17 BE3003215-18
2 BE3082060-18
6 BE3072051-18

18 BE3003221-18
4 BE0271429-18

19 BE3003144-18
6 BE3073814-18

16 BE3080355-18

20 BE3003207-18
6 BE3004015-18
7 BE3004018-18
2 BE3072564-18

17 BE1033968-18

21 BE3003188-18

18 BE3080325-18
5 BE0271417-18

22 BE3003069-18

417142 BE3071761-18

4 BE3073935-18
19 BE3080306-18

415501 BE3071220-18

3 BE3064145-18
7 BE3072103-18
20 BE3080397-18
3 BE3082029-18
6 BE3034895-18

425341 BE3080018-18

9 BE3035227-18
7 BE0271842-18
4 BE3082055-18
5 BE3082061-18

421300 BE3070407-18

4 BE3064134-18
5 BE3035054-18
§ BE3072131-18
7 BE4148336-18
21 BE3080319-18
4 BE1034152-18
5 BE3064150-18
§ BE3004012-18
22 BE3080387-18
2 BE3080051-18
2 BE3070810-18

14.59179
15.05190
15.15240
15.01499
15.13119
15.02449
15.08040
15.03460
15.04319
15.09530
15.10000
15.05560
15.05160
15.06069
15.05270
15.17559
15.07549
15.07420
15.20060
15.09390
15.11489
15.16292
15.29050
15.14210
15.21170
15.27500
15.24530
15.26080
15.28490
15.22460
15.23210
15.22229
15.21174
15.29590
15.35540
15.27540
15.24430
15.17031
15.29391
15.32170
15.27100
15.36500
15.24450

995.6515
993.1753
991.8741
989.6720
989.1081
987.5261
986.4912
983.4917
983.3778
982. 1455
981.8791
980.2426
980.0227
979.7238
979.6004
978.4175
975.6026
975.3145
971.3770
970.0244
962.2199
961.8988
961.6523
959.5280
957.2399
956.7845
956.0731
955.9183
954.6883
954.0330
952.7771
952.3451
951.4288
950.6130
947.2735
942.8087
937.1607
936.5666
933.7361
933.5033
932.0261
931.0638
927.8606

-10.0010.00

-10.00 -
- -10.00
-10.0010.00
- -6.50

- -60.0040.00

.50
.50
.50
.50

.50

.50
.50
.50
.50
.50

.50



* REKKEM LAR

* REKKEM

* BOURGES
* 382 JAARSE

25-05-19 * Los

SNELHEID ~ MIEZ

124 DELAERE LUC

125 VERMANDERE LAHOUSSE

126 CLICQUE GINO

127 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED
128 VERSCHOOT JOEL

ANZEGEM
REKKEM
WEVELGEM
HEULE
INGELMUNST

141

3 BE3080004-18

4 2 411465 BE3071537-18

44 9
21 17
22 18

23 BE3003242-18
9 BE3004064-18
9 BE4190109-18

15.38370
15.24010
15.32439
15.37630
15.50320

* MAROY GEERT

* VANCRAYNEST - SOENEN
* BOURDEAUDHU | -BRACKE

* CLICQUE GINO
* CLICQUE GINO
* DELAERE LUC

* CLICQUE GINO

HEESTERT
MOORSELE
WAREGEM

WEVELGEM
WEVELGEM
ANZEGEM

WEVELGEM

23 BE1033997-18
6 BE3064027-18
5 BE3074000-18

25 BE3003200-18

26 BE3003245-18
4 BE3080043-18

29 BE3003151-18

15.34080
15.38131
15.49030
15.39549
15.39569
15.53000
15.51490

927.4434
926.6882
922.1246
922.0864
917.8138

Geld buiten de

917.7283
916.2794
911.4231
907.7221
907.6563
899.2410
884.8246

 08.00 $:434 *
* Basis: 440000 P: 4°

POEL SPEC VI IL2 SBJOKER GPR PRES GBO KBO A2S 02S A3S 03S ERE HFT TAN TOT PL
- - - 15 - - - - - - - - .. e e e 15012
- - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - e e e - 1500125
- - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - .- - 150126
- - - 15 - - - - - - - e e e e e e 50127
- - - 15 - - - - - - - - - .- e e e 150128
prijzen tot © 1-17.5924, 0 =ommmmmmmm o
- - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - e e e e e
- - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - e e e e e
- - -0 - - - - - - 100 - - - - - - 1050 *
- - - - - - - - = = f00 - - - - - - 10.00
- - - - - - - - = = f00 - - - - - - 10.00
- - - - - - - - = = f00 - - - - - - 10.00
- - - - - - - - - - =300 - - - - - - 300

Geld terug : DIVERSEN A3S 40.00 /
CLICQUE GINO 5.00 / HUYS ERIK 5.00 / D'HOSSCHE HERVE 5.00 / VANDEMAELE WILFRIED 5.00 / VERSCHOOT JOEL 5.00 / VERBAUWHEDE HUBERT 5.00 / NOPPE MARCEL 5.00 / DELAERE LUC 5.00 /



